
Smithville Christian High and Cairn Christian School Swing For Students 
Golf Tournament - 2022

www.smithvillechristian.ca www.cairnchristianschool.ca

Many thanks to the following generous sponsors for making this year's tournament a success.

Dinner Sponsors
Northland Floral 905-646-2828 Mark Buys www.northlandfloral.com
Westbrook Group of Companies 800-263-0230 Ian Vermeer www.westbrookgroup.ca
Willowbrook Nurseries 905-892-5350 Chris Langendoen www.willowbrooknurseries.com
Lunch Sponsors
Grand Erie Home Hardware 905-774-6115 Henry DeKlerk www.granderiehomehardware.ca
Zwart Systems 905-563-9606 Greg VanGeest www.zwartsystems.ca
Cart Sponsor
Matt Dam Financial Services (Sun Life) 905-892-5993 Matt Dam www.sunlife.ca/Mattdamfinancial
Gold Sponsors
Blue Sky Nursery Ltd 905-563-4245 Alice Klamer www.blueskynursery.ca
Westbrook Group of Companies 800-263-0230 Ian Vermeer www.westbrookgroup.ca
Silver Sponsors
Clarence's Service Centre 905-892-3652 Brian Prins clarencesservice@outlook.com
Bronze Sponsors
Dwight teBrake Chartered Accountant 905-899-2424 Dwight teBrake www.tebrake.ca
Maple Crest Farms 905-945-4504 Ryan Van Hoffen
Feenstra Flowers 905-774-7427 Ray VanHuizen
Koornneef Produce Ltd 905-945-2719 Adrian Koornneef www.koornneefproduce.com
Rosa Flora 905-774-0631 Ralph DeBoer www.rosaflora.com
Slappendel Greenhouses 905-892-6756 Bernice Slappendel www.slappendelgreenhouses.com
Twenty View Farms 905-957-4979 Darryl Haanstra www.twentyview.com
Wayne Schilstra Team of RE/MAX 905-515-8066 Wayne Schilstra www.wayneschilstra.com
Westbrook Group of Companies 800-263-0230 Ian Vermeer www.westbrookgroup.ca
Prize Sponsors
Golf Swag Sponsor
   Rainbow Marketing 877-622-1922 Ben Lunshof www.rainbowmarketing.ca
Closest to the Schoolhouse
   Van Geest Bros. Limited 905-945-5944 Bryan Van Geest www.vangeestbros.ca
Longest Drive
   Post Time Services 905-658-2557 Kevin Van Der Wier www.posttimeservices.com
Putting Contest
   Van Geest Bros. Limited 905-945-5944 Bryan Van Geest www.vangeestbros.ca
Hole-in-One
   The Co-Operators 905-774-7576 Peter Dieleman www.cooperators.ca/en/peter-dieleman-associates
Hole & Other Sponsors
Cole's Florist 905-945-2219 Harry DeVries www.colesflorist.ca
Commercial Cleaning Services 905-688-9220 Dan Huinink www.commercialcleaningservices.com
Creekside Greenhouses 905-562-4126 Brandon Koole www.creeksidegreenhouses.ca
Dean Allison, MP 905-563-7900 Dean Allison www.deanallison.ca
DeVries Fruit Farm 905-892-8724 Leo DeVries www.devriesfruitfarm.com
Hillside Growers Inc. 905-643-1175 Rick Koornneef
John's Auto Supply 905-957-3910 Ann Traver www.johnsautosupply.ca
Meester Insurance Centre 905-957-2333 Steve DeHaan
Merritt Funeral Home 905-957-7031 Drew & Jessica Gauthier www.merritt-fh.com
OAK Construction 905-932-7333 Ron Eyk reyk@sympatico.ca
Premier Equipment 905-957-2133 Geoff Heczko www.premierequipment.ca
Rooted Hair Studio 905-246-4187 Colleen Slappendal www.rootedhairstudio.com
Sam Oosterhof, MPP 905-563-1755 Sam Oosterhof samoosterhoffmpp.ca
Smithville Garage 905-957-7035 Mike Perry www.smithvillegarage.ca
Sticker-It Signs 905-701-7900 Shane VanEgmond www.sticker-it.ca
Stoney Creek Graphics 866-345-3305 Stephen Price www.stoneycreekgraphics.com
The Co-Operators 905-774-7576 Peter Dieleman www.cooperators.ca/en/peter-dieleman-associates
Van Geest Bros. Limited 905-945-5944 Bryan Van Geest www.vangeestbros.ca
Westbrook Group of Companies 800-263-0230 Ian Vermeer www.westbrookgroup.ca


